DeKalb County Commissioners

February 13, 2023

Click Here to View

Meeting Schedule:

8:30
9:00

9:15

9:30

10:00
10:15

Dotty Miller —-Human Resources

Michelle Fosnaugh — Community Corrections
Re: Annual Report & Performance Measures Approval

Cheryl Lynch — Health
Re: Contracts for Vaccine Administration & Contractor for
Preparedness Grant

Pledge
Highway—Ben Parker

Discussion Topics and Action Items

Minutes
Travel

Receipt of October/November 2022 County Home Report
Receipt of Acknowledgement 2022 Public Defender Annual Report
2022 Receipts & Expenditures/Total Compensation Approval

Misc.


https://www.youtube.com/@dekalbcounty-in1082/streams

