DeKalb County Commissioners February 13, 2023

Click Here to View

Meeting Schedule:

8:30	Dotty Miller –Human Resources
9:00	Michelle Fosnaugh – Community Corrections Re: Annual Report & Performance Measures Approval
9:15	Cheryl Lynch – Health Re: Contracts for Vaccine Administration & Contractor for Preparedness Grant
9:30	
10:00	Pledge
10:15	Highway—Ben Parker

Discussion Topics and Action Items

Minutes

Travel

Receipt of October/November 2022 County Home Report Receipt of Acknowledgement 2022 Public Defender Annual Report 2022 Receipts & Expenditures/Total Compensation Approval Misc.